
LEAD-IN MED 2024
PRICING GRIDResilient Lady

Prices are lead-in and are based on two Sailors sharing a cabin.  Return flights from UK airports are included.

Prices are subject to fluctuation and availability at the time of booking.

Voyage Store can package all Voyages with flights and pre/post cruise stays to suit all Sailors.

Please call 0151 350 1133 or email our Voyage Store reservations team on enquiries@trade-voyagestore.com for more information. 

VOYAGE

Greek Island Glow

Adriatic Sea & Greek Gems

Greek Island Glow

Greek Island Glow

Adriatic Sea & Greek Gems

Greek Island Glow

Greek Island Glow

Adriatic Sea & Greek Gems

Greek Island Glow

Greek Island Glow

Adriatic Sea & Greek Gems

ITINERARY

Piraeus (Athens) • Santorini • Rhodes • Bodrum • Mykonos • Piraeus (Athens)

Piraeus (Athens) • Dubrovnik • Split • Kotor • Corfu • Piraeus (Athens)

Piraeus (Athens) • Santorini • Rhodes • Bodrum • Mykonos • Piraeus (Athens)

Piraeus (Athens) • Santorini • Rhodes • Bodrum • Mykonos • Piraeus (Athens)

Piraeus (Athens) • Dubrovnik • Split • Kotor • Corfu • Piraeus (Athens)

Piraeus (Athens) • Santorini • Rhodes • Bodrum • Mykonos • Piraeus (Athens)

Piraeus (Athens) • Santorini • Rhodes • Bodrum • Mykonos • Piraeus (Athens)

Piraeus (Athens) • Split • Dubrovnik • Kotor • Corfu • Piraeus (Athens)

Piraeus (Athens) • Santorini • Rhodes • Bodrum • Mykonos • Piraeus (Athens)

Piraeus (Athens) • Santorini • Rhodes • Bodrum • Mykonos • Piraeus (Athens)

Piraeus (Athens) • Split • Dubrovnik • Kotor • Corfu • Piraeus (Athens)

DATE

19-May

26-May

02-Jun

09-Jun

16-Jun

23-Jun

30-Jun

07-Jul

14-Jul

21-Jul

28-Jul

INSIDER PP

SOLD OUT

£1,799

£1,799

£1,799

£1,749

£1,749

£1,649

SOLD OUT

£1,749

£1,699

£1,699

SEA TERRACE PP

£1,949

£1,899

£1,849

SOLD OUT

£1,799

SOLD OUT

£1,699

£1,699

£1,799

£1,699

£1,699

NIGHTS

7-Night Voyage

7-Night Voyage

7-Night Voyage

7-Night Voyage

7-Night Voyage

7-Night Voyage

7-Night Voyage

7-Night Voyage

7-Night Voyage

7-Night Voyage

7-Night Voyage

INCLUDES
A FREE

BALCONY
UPGRADE


