







DATE	VOYAGE	ITINERARY	NIGHTS	INSIDER PP	SEA TERRACE PP
19-May	Greek Island Glow	Piraeus (Athens) • Santorini • Rhodes • Bodrum • Mykonos • Piraeus (Athens)	7-Night Voyage	SOLD OUT	£1,949
26-May	Adriatic Sea & Greek Gems	Piraeus (Athens) • Dubrovnik • Split • Kotor • Corfu • Piraeus (Athens)	7-Night Voyage	£1,799	£1,899
02-Jun	Greek Island Glow	Piraeus (Athens) • Santorini • Rhodes • Bodrum • Mykonos • Piraeus (Athens)	7-Night Voyage	£1,799	£1,849
09-Jun	Greek Island Glow	Piraeus (Athens) • Santorini • Rhodes • Bodrum • Mykonos • Piraeus (Athens)	7-Night Voyage	£1,799	SOLD OUT
16-Jun	Adriatic Sea & Greek Gems	Piraeus (Athens) • Dubrovnik • Split • Kotor • Corfu • Piraeus (Athens)	7-Night Voyage	£1,749	£1,799
23-Jun	Greek Island Glow	Piraeus (Athens) • Santorini • Rhodes • Bodrum • Mykonos • Piraeus (Athens)	7-Night Voyage	£1,749	SOLD OUT
30-Jun	Greek Island Glow	Piraeus (Athens) • Santorini • Rhodes • Bodrum • Mykonos • Piraeus (Athens)	7-Night Voyage	£1,649	£1,699
07-Jul	Adriatic Sea & Greek Gems	Piraeus (Athens) • Split • Dubrovnik • Kotor • Corfu • Piraeus (Athens)	7-Night Voyage	SOLD OUT	£1,699
14-Jul	Greek Island Glow	Piraeus (Athens) • Santorini • Rhodes • Bodrum • Mykonos • Piraeus (Athens)	7-Night Voyage	£1,749	£1,799
21-Jul	Greek Island Glow	Piraeus (Athens) • Santorini • Rhodes • Bodrum • Mykonos • Piraeus (Athens)	7-Night Voyage	£1,699	£1,699
28-Jul	Adriatic Sea & Greek Gems	Piraeus (Athens) • Split • Dubrovnik • Kotor • Corfu • Piraeus (Athens)	7-Night Voyage	£1,699	£1,699

INCLUDES
A FREE
BALCONY
UPGRADE

Prices are lead-in and are based on two Sailors sharing a cabin. Return flights from UK airports are included.

Prices are subject to fluctuation and availability at the time of booking.

Voyage Store can package all Voyages with flights and pre/post cruise stays to suit all Sailors.

Please call 0151 350 1133 or email our Voyage Store reservations team on enquiries@trade-voyagestore.com for more information.